
Day Report Time Event Assignment Scheduled Work Team
# of

Workers

Fri 11/11/2016 5:30 PM District Football Outdoor Concession Stand Boys Lacro+F3:F29+F3:F29sse 8
Sat 12/10/2016 2:00pm - 5:00pm Boys Bball Indoor Concession Stand Boys Basketball 2
Sat 12/10/2016 5:00pm - 8:00pm Boys Bball Indoor Concession Stand Girls Track 2
Tue 12/13/2016 5:30 PM Boys Bball Indoor Concession Stand Softball 2
Fri 12/16/2016 5:30 PM Girls Bball Indoor Concession Stand Boys Volleyball 2
Sat 12/17/2016 5:30 PM Boys Bball Indoor Concession Stand Girls Cross Country 2
Tue 12/20/2016 5:30 PM Girls Bball Indoor Concession Stand Cheerleading 2
Thu 12/22/2016 6:30 PM Wrestling Indoor Concession Stand Boys Tennis 2
Fri 12/23/2016 5:30 PM Boys Bball Indoor Concession Stand Boys Track 2
Wed 12/28/2016 4:00 PM G Bball Tourn Indoor Concession Stand Girls Basketball 3
Wed 12/28/2016 4:00 PM G Bball Tourn Tickets Girls Cross Country 4
Thur 12/29/2016 4:00 PM G Bball Tourn Indoor Concession Stand Boys Lacrosse 3
Thur 12/29/2016 4:00 PM G Bball Tourn Tickets Boys Basketball 4
Tue 1/3/2017 5:30 PM Girls Bball Indoor Concession Stand Cheerleading 2
Thur 1/5/2017 6:30 PM Wrestling Indoor Concession Stand Boys Soccer 2
Fri 1/6/2017 5:30 PM Boys Bball Indoor Concession Stand Wrestling 2
Sat 1/7/2017 5:30 PM Girls Bball Indoor Concession Stand Girls Basketball 2
Tue 1/10/2017 6:30 PM Wrestling Indoor Concession Stand Girls Swimming 2
Wed 1/11/2017 5:30 PM Girls Bball Indoor Concession Stand Girls Soccer 2
Fri 1/13/2017 5:30 PM Girls Bball Indoor Concession Stand Golf 2
Fri 1/20/2017 5:30 PM Boys Bball Indoor Concession Stand Boys Cross Country 2
Tue 1/24/2017 5:30 PM Girls Bball Indoor Concession Stand Girls Swimming 2
Wed 1/25/2017 6:30 PM Wrestling Indoor Concession Stand Boys Cross Country 2
Fri 1/27/2017 5:30 PM Boys Bball Indoor Concession Stand Girls Track 2
Mon 1/30/2017 5:30 PM Girls Bball Indoor Concession Stand Girls Tennis 2
Tue 1/31/2017 5:30 PM Girls Bball Indoor Concession Stand Boys Swimming 2
Fri 2/3/2017 5:30 PM Boys Bball Indoor Concession Stand Boys Track 2


